
Name Entry 1: Title Sell Price Contact

1 Alma Hoffmann "X" $400 almahoffmann@gmail.com
2 Amy Hauser Smith "Heaven on Earth"  smiths04@bellsouth.net
3 Amy Hauser Smith "On the Doc"  smiths04@bellsouth.net
4 Barbara Rettig "The Face of Rescue" $650 dancinginwatercolor@gmail.com
5 Bill Boozer "Blue Ice"  bboozer6@gmail.com
6 Bill Hibberts "On the Streets of  Rothenberg" wrhibb@aol.com
7 Bill McGough "Serenity" mcgoughw@aol.com
8 Carol Wiggins "The Itsy Bitsy Spider" $250 carolw2651@comcast.net
9 Carol Wiggins "Chimney Rock Mountain " $300 carolw2651@comcast.net

10 Clara Brunk "Mystical Mobile-Tangled" $150 clarabrunk3900@gmail.com
11 Clara Brunk "Fabulous Fungi" $150 clarabrunk3900@gmail.com
12 Corky Goldman "Autumn Leaves" $350 corkygoldman@gmail.com
13 Durand Seay "Exposed" $650.00 durand@durandseay.com
14 Durand Seay "North Wind" $975 durand@durandseay.com
15 Emily Sommer "Perch Creek" $250 sommeremily@bellsouth.net
16 Gail Bramer "Sunset 1" $175.00 gaileygirl32@gmail.com
17 Gail Bramer "Sunset 2" $200.00 gaileygirl32@gmail.com
18 Gregory Swann "Hokkaido Hibachi Chef" gswann55@yahoo.com
19 Gregory Swann "Breakfast at the Silver Spur (Sheridan WY)" gswann55@yahoo.com
20 Janna Perry "The Survivor" $125 jannaperry88@gmail.com
21 Janna Perry "Sunrise in Gulf Shores" $125 jannaperry88@gmail.com
22 Jeremy Sigle "Flight at First Light" $200 jsig64@gmail.com
23 Jeremy Sigle "American Wigeon" $200 jsig64@gmail.com
24 Jimmy Arnold "Swan  by Reflections " jrarnold3258@gmail.com
25 Joanne Brandt "Backyard Loblolly Pine" $400 joannebrandtart@gmail.com
26 Juliday "Flame Azalea I" $325.00 jujuhiker@gmail.com
27 Juliday "Flame Azalea II" $325.00 jujuhiker@gmail.com
28 Karen McGahagin "Royal Velvet" $275.00 karenmcgahagin@gmail.com
29 Karen McGahagin "Dragon Fly" $400.00 karenmcgahagin@gmail.com
30 Kathy Martin "Welcoming Committee" friedkat40@yahoo.com
31 Kathy Martin "Swimmers in the Night Sky" friedkat40@yahoo.com
32 Katie Thompson "Tulips Under A Midnight Sky" $300 KatieCasaAzul@gmail.com
33 Katie Thompson "Storm Swirling" $400 KatieCasaAzul@gmail.com
34 Lisa Harrell "Gloriosa Lily" lisaharrell88@gmail.com
35 Lynn Amedy "That Ship Has Sailed"  lamedy@att.net
36 Mike Carmichael "Organic Patterns" mike.carmichael@att.net
37 Mike Carmichael "Abstract Elements" mike.carmichael@att.net
38 Missy G. Patrick "Zinnia Study" 350 missypat@att.net
39 Missy G. Patrick "Autumn Sunset" 900 missypat@att.net
40 Myrna Salaun "Bayside Trees" $55.00 msalaun2016@gmail.com
41 Myrna Salaun "Courtyard Flowers in URN" $175.00 msalaun2016@gmail.com
42 Nancy Barry "Downs Creek, Aquebogue"  nancyswatercolors@gmail.com
43 Nancy Barry "Early Morning, Folly Marsh"   nancyswatercolors@gmail.com
44 Patricia Babb "Children at Play " $125.00 trishannbabb@gmail.com
45 Patricia Babb "Pillars of the Earth" $125.00 trishannbabb@gmail.com
46 Phyllis J Henson "Ready" $250 pjhenson@comcast.net
47 Phyllis J Henson "Napping" pjhenson@comcast.net
48 Samantha Woods "Pink Moth" $50 samanthawoods97@yahoo.com
49 Samantha Woods "Mushroom House" $75 samanthawoods97@yahoo.com
50 Stephanie Bromley "Natural Derivatives" $100 artsybromley@yahoo.com
51 Stephanie Bromley "Rhythmic Measures" $100 artsybromley@yahoo.com
52 Suzanne Fox "The General" $100 Suzanf2@bellsouth.net
53 Suzanne Fox "Cloud Study" $100 Suzanf2@bellsouth.net
54 Tutta Greer Cone "For the Birds" $135 tuttaconesells@gmail.com
55 Tutta Greer Cone "Just Italy" $450 tuttaconesells@gmail.com
56 William Rodney Pierce "Autumn Stream" 145 wmrpierce2000@yahoo.com
57 William Rodney Pierce "Pottery" 200 wmrpierce2000@yahoo.com
58 Yuko Takushige Jordan"Zentangle Fall 2023" $50 mtakudan@aol.com
59 Yuko Takushige Jordan"COVID II" $200 mtakudan@aol.com

�1

mailto:clarabrunk3900@gmail.com

